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ALABAMA 
Jodi McGreeney 
Title X Director 
Alabama Department of Public Health 
Jodi.McGeeney@adph.state.al.us   
 
ALASKA 
Kelly Keeter 
Adult Health Services Unit & Family Planning 
Program Manager 
Alaska Department of Health & Social Services 
kelly.keeter@alaska.gov 
 
AMERICAN SAMOA 
Vacant or unknown 
 
ARIZONA 
Vacant or unknown 
 
ARKANSAS 
Courtney Livingston 
RH Program Nurse Coordinator 
Arkansas Department of Health 
courtney.livingston@arkansas.gov 
 
CALIFORNIA  
Christina Moreno 
Chief, Office of Family Planning 
California Department of Health Care Services   
christina.moreno@dhcs.ca.gov  
 
COLORADO 
Callie Wise 
Family Planning Program Manager 
Colorado Department of Public Health & 
Environment 
callie.wise@state.co.us  
 
CONNECTICUT 
Vacant or unknown 
 
DELAWARE 
Yvonne Fletcher 
Director, Family Planning Program 
Delaware Department of Health 
yvonne.fletcher@delaware.gov  

 
FEDERATED STATES OF MICRONESIA 
Vacant or unknown 
 
FLORIDA 
Susan Speake 
Title X Director 
Florida Department of Health 
susan.speake@flhealth.gov  
 
GEORGIA 
Vacant or unknown 
 
GUAM 
Vince Aguon 
Guam Department of Public Health & Social 
Services 
vince.aguon@dphss.guam.gov  
 
HAWAII 
Vacant or unknown 
 
IDAHO 
Marianne Palaia 
Reproductive & Adolescent Health Program 
Manager  
Idaho Department of Health & Welfare 
Marianne.Palaia@dhw.idaho.gov 
 
ILLINOIS 
Lisa Upshaw-Smith 
Family Planning Program Manager 
Illinois Department of Public Health 
lisa.upshaw-smith@illinois.gov 
 
INDIANA 
Vacant or unknown 
 
IOWA 
Lindsey Jones 
Family Planning Director 
Iowa Department of Public Health 
lindsey.jones@idph.iowa.gov   
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KANSAS  
Toni Merrill 
Family Planning Program Consultant 
Kansas Department of Health and Environment 
toni.merrill@ks.gov  
 
KENTUCKY  
Shelley Wood 
Family Planning/Title X Director 
Kentucky Department for Public Health  
shelley.wood@ky.gov  
 
LOUISIANA 
Lisa Wolfe 
Title X Coordinator 
Louisiana Department of Health 
lisa.wolfe@la.gov 
 
MAINE  
Vacant or unknown 
 
MARYLAND 
Kiauna Graham 
Family Planning Nurse Manager 
Maryland Department of Health 
kiauna.graham2@maryland.gov  
 
MASSACHUSETTS  
Roberta Moss 
Sexual & Reproductive Health Coordinator 
Massachusetts Department of Public Health  
roberta.moss@mass.gov 
 
MICHIGAN 
Deanna Charest 
Manager, Woman & Maternal Health Section 
Michigan Department of Health & Human 
Services 
charestd@michigan.gov 
 
MINNESOTA  
Vacant or unknown 
 
 

MISSISSIPPI 
Trakendria Barnes 
Program Manager, FP Program 
Mississippi State Department of Health 
trakendria.barnes@msdh.ms.gov  
 
MISSOURI  
Vacant or unknown 
 
MONTANA 
Kristi Aklestand 
Family Planning Section Supervisor  
Montana Department of Public Health & Human 
Services 
kristi.aklestad@mt.gov  
 
NEBRASKA  
Michaela Jennings 
Reproductive Health Program Manager 
Nebraska Department of Health & Human 
Services 
michaela.jennings@nebraska.gov  
 
NEVADA 
Tammy Ritter 
Community Health Nurse III 
Nevada Division of Public & Behavioral Health 
tritter@health.nv.gov  
 
NEW HAMPSHIRE  
Lia Moran 
Sexual and Reproductive Health Administrator 
New Hampshire Department of Health & Human 
Services 
Aurelia.Moran@dhhs.nh.gov 
 
NEW JERSEY 
Vacant or unknown 
 
NEW MEXICO  
Kate Daniel 
Family Planning Manager 
New Mexico Department of Health  
kate.daniel@state.nm.us  
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NEW YORK 
Kallyn Alexander 
Health Program Administrator 
New York State Department of Health  
kallyn.alexander@health.ny.gov   
 
NORTH CAROLINA 
Kristen Carroll 
Reproductive Health Unit Manager 
North Carolina Division of Public Health  
kristen.carroll@dhhs.nc.gov  
 
NORTH DAKOTA 
Cora Rabenberg 
Family Planning Program Director 
North Dakota Department of Health  
crabenberg@nd.gov 
 
NORTHERN MARIANA ISLANDS  
Vacant or unknown 
 
OHIO 
Michelle Clark 
RHWP Coordinator 
Ohio Department of Health 
michelle.clark@odh.ohio.gov  
 
OKLAHOMA  
Jill Nobles-Botkin 
Administrative Program Manager  
Oklahoma State Department of Health 
jill@health.ok.gov  
 
OREGON 
Annika Shore 
Reproductive Health Manager 
Oregon Health Authority 
annika.l.shore@dhsoha.state.or.us  
 
PALAU    
Vacant or unknown 
 
PENNSYLVANIA    
Vacant or unknown 
 

PUERTO RICO    
Vacant or unknown 
 
REPUBLIC OF MARSHALL ISLANDS 
Vacant or unknown 
 
RHODE ISLAND 
Sounivone Phanthanvong 
RH Program Administrator 
Rhode Island Department of Health 
s.phanthavong@health.ri.gov 
 
SOUTH CAROLINA  
Stephanie Derr 
Director, Division of Women's Health  
South Carolina Department of Health & 
Environmental Control 
derrsr@dhec.sc.gov  
 
SOUTH DAKOTA 
Hope Kleine 
Family Planning Program Director 
South Dakota Department of Health 
hope.kleine@state.sd.us  
 
TENNESSEE  
Yoshie Darnall 
Family Planning Program Director 
Tennessee Department of Health   
yoshie.darnall@tn.gov  
 
TEXAS 
Vacant or unknown 
 
US VIRGIN ISLANDS    
Vacant or unknown 
 
UTAH 
Vacant or unknown 
 
VERMONT 
Kim Swartz 
Director, Adolescent & Reproductive Health  
Vermont Department of Health 
kimberly.swartz@vermont.gov  
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VIRGINIA 
Emily Yeatts 
Reproductive Health Unit Supervisor 
Virginia Department of Health  
emily.yeatts@vdh.virginia.gov  
 
WASHINGTON 
Cynthia Harris 
Sexual & Reproductive Health Program 
Manager  
Washington State Department of Health  
cynthia.harris@doh.wa.gov 
 
WEST VIRGINIA 
Deena Ellison 
Family Planning Program Director 
West Virginia Department of Health & Human 
Resources 
deena.s.ellison@wv.gov  
 
WISCONSIN  
Stephanie Mock 
RHFP Unit Supervisor   
Wisconsin Department of Health Services  
stephanie.mock1@dhs.wisconsin.gov  
 
WYOMING 
Vacant or unknown 
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